

Present : Shri Kulwinder Singh APP for the State.
Accused on bail.

Pws Kuldeep Kaur & Judge Singh have not turned up despite bound down. Their bailable warrants be issued for 07.05.2018. Remaining Pws be also summoned for that date.

(Gurbhinder Singh Johal),PCS
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Moga/(U.I.D. No. PB0373)

Date Of Order:- 03.04.2018

Arti, Stenographer-III

Next Date: .07.05.2018

Purpose.....