

Bhag Singh Vs. Karnail Singh

Present Complainant with counsel Sh. Rohit Jain Advocate.
Accused on bail.

Report of Ahlmad seen. No pre-charge evidence of complainant present.
Case is adjourned to 09.04.2018 for precharge evidence.

Next date:- 09.04.2018

Purpose:-

(Harpreet Singh Simak)PCS,
CJJD/JMIC/Malerkotla 17.03.2018
UIC-PB0344

Brejesh Kumar
Stenographer-III