

Present: Sh.Prince Dhanjal APP for the State, assisted by Sh.S.K.Garg
Advocate, counsel for the complainant.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh.P.S.Swaitch Advocate.

No PW is present. Let prosecution witnesses be summoned
by way of non bailable warrants for 10.11.2025 subject to only
one final opportunity through the office of District Attorney and
SSP, Fatehgarh Sahib. Prosecution is directed to conclude its
entire evidence on next date of hearing, failing which prosecution
evidence shall be deemed to be closed.

Date of Order: 06.11.2025
Karamjit Singh, Stenographer-II

(Harpreet Kaur Nafra)
SDJM/Amlah
(UID No.PB0386)